Position

Police Communications
Supervisor

Dispatcher
Records Manager
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Administrative Finance
Manager

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Crime Prevention Specialist
Dispatcher

Clerical Assistant IlI

Property Evidence Technician

Executive Assistant To The
Police Chief

Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Clerical Assistant IlI
Dispatcher

Clerical Assistant IlI
Dispatcher

Police Clerk

Property Evidence Technician
Police Clerk

Clerical Assistant IlI
Assistant Crime Analyst
Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department

Police Miscellaneous

Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous

Police Miscellaneous

Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous

Police Miscellaneous

Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous

Police Miscellaneous

Total Wages

$111,099

$106,241
$100,377
$90,411
$88,581
$87,585

$86,712
$79,129
$73,407
$73,225
$72,932
$66,689
$66,161

$60,444
$60,296
$60,231
$60,207
$60,016
$59,898
$58,418
$58,003
$57,910
$55,412
$54,101
$52,630
$51,322
$50,771
$47,608

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,587

$19,342
$10,750
$15,420

$6,698
$20,649

$15,471
$19,175
$16,537
$21,595

$6,575
$19,418
$15,727

$17,863

$5,914
$13,073
$11,120

$7,897
$21,874
$14,206
$13,395
$14,133
$21,358
$14,349
$20,854
$20,484
$18,763
$20,636



Clerical Assistant IlI
Police Clerk
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Clerical Assistant IlI
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous
Police Miscellaneous

Police Miscellaneous

$47,072
$42,061
$39,513
$29,871
$29,517
$19,821
$18,867
$17,661

$16,533
$8,702
$6,195
$7,753
$10,611
$2,245
$6,853
$5,114



