Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Communications Supervisor		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$111,099	\$22,587
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$106,241	\$19,342
Records Manager		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$100,377	\$10,750
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$90,411	\$15,420
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$88,581	\$6,698
Administrative Finance Manager		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$87,585	\$20,649
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$86,712	\$15,471
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$79,129	\$19,175
Crime Prevention Specialist		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$73,407	\$16,537
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$73,225	\$21,595
Clerical Assistant III		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$72,932	\$6,575
Property Evidence Technician		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$66,689	\$19,418
Executive Assistant To The Police Chief		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$66,161	\$15,727
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$60,444	\$17,863
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$60,296	\$5,914
Clerical Assistant III		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$60,231	\$13,073
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$60,207	\$11,120
Clerical Assistant III		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$60,016	\$7,897
Dispatcher		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$59,898	\$21,874
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$58,418	\$14,206
Property Evidence Technician		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$58,003	\$13,395
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$57,910	\$14,133
Clerical Assistant III		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$55,412	\$21,358
Assistant Crime Analyst		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$54,101	\$14,349
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$52,630	\$20,854
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$51,322	\$20,484
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$50,771	\$18,763
Police Clerk		Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$47,608	\$20,636

Clerical Assistant III	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$47,072	\$16,533
Police Clerk	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$42,061	\$8,702
Dispatcher	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$39,513	\$6,195
Dispatcher	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$29,871	\$7,753
Clerical Assistant III	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$29,517	\$10,611
Dispatcher	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$19,821	\$2,245
Dispatcher	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$18,867	\$6,853
Dispatcher	Alhambra	Police Miscellaneous	\$17,661	\$5,114